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2022

Pl.:  St.nr.: Forer:

1 1 Frank Tore Larsen
2 2 Trond Sveinsvoll

3 4 Steve Rgkland

4 11 Christian Sagli

5 12 Tony Caspersen

6 13 Ole Gunnar Skogli
7 14 Morten Gravermoen
8 16 Kristian Furuseth

9 25 Daniel Lgvlien

10 6 Maren Engseth

11 22 Jgrgen Leivestad
12 26 Ronny Andersen

13 8 Martin Stenberg

14 7 Kristine Hvaal Engh
15 28 Per Otto Sigfridstad
16 21 Svein Anders Myrvang
17 23 Rge Hansen

18 18 Tom Slaastad

19 33 @ystein Hansen

20 37 Stian Kristiansen
21 38 Jon Anders Nordby
22 31 Espen Berglund

23 40 Anders @stmo Pedersen
24 24 Tor Baekkevold

25 36 Jan Fredrik Bonden
26 39 Mats Asheim

27 32 Glenn Johansen

Kartleser:

Torstein Eriksen
Jgrgen Nordhagen
Jgrgen Eriksen
Mads Ola Stensbgl
Lasse Olsen

Anders Nygard
Ronald Haug

Ole Martin Sagli
Andreas Kjus

Jan Frode Storsveen
Herman Halvorsen
Ole Jacobsen

Kim Johansen
Gunhild Hvaal Engh
Ada Sigfridstad
Kittikorn Trangparu
Marie Hofslgkken
Tommy Lillenes
Lill-Katrin Hansen
Andreas Viksmoen
Erik Hansen

Marit Berglund
Hans Fredrik Arnesen
Anette Fjeld
Mathias T. Johansen
Vilma Asheim

Ole Kristoffer Dybvik Apeland

VW Polo GTI R5
Citroén C3 Rally 2
Peugeot 208 R2
Volvo 242

Subaru Impreza STI
Ford Sierra Crosworth
Subaru Impreza STi
Volvo 240

Subaru Impreza WRX STI

Ford Fiesta R2
Subaru STI
Mercedes 190 E
Ford

Peugeot

Volvo 940

Opel Ascona B
Mitsubishi EVO VI
Ford Escort MK 1
Volvo

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Opel Ascona B
Volvo 940
Mitsubishi EVO 4
Volvo 240

Volvo 244

Opel Corsa A GSI

Norsk Motor Klubb - "NMK Rallysystem"
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32:
35:
36:
37:
37:
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39:
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39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
43:
43:
43:
44
44:
44:
44
45:
49:

Tid:

48.0
21.9
17.9
22.5
22.9
08.3
19.1
29.1
49.5
52.8
55.2
09.0
12.6
23.8
29.4
48.2
26.3
40.7
23.9
36.7
55.7
08.8
30.9
33.3
43.2
44.7
20.5

Diff.:
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00.0
33.9
29.9
34.5
34.9
20.3
31.1
41.1
01.5
04.8
07.2
21.0
24.6
35.8
41.4
00.2
38.3
52.7

:35.9
:148.7
:07.7
:20.8
142.9
:45.3
:55.2
:56.7
:32.5
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